
GRADES MONTHLY FEE ANNUAL FEE

PLAY SCHOOL              6,140.00             73,680.00 

PRE-PRIMARY              7,770.00             93,240.00 

GRADE R              9,180.00           110,160.00 

GRADE 1            10,730.00           128,760.00 

GRADE 2            11,600.00           139,200.00 

GRADE 3            12,510.00           150,120.00 

GRADE 4            13,830.00           165,960.00 

GRADE 5            13,980.00           167,760.00 

GRADE 6 – 7            14,920.00           179,040.00 

GRADE 8            16,990.00           203,880.00 

GRADE 9 - 11            17,290.00           207,480.00 

GRADE 12            17,070.00           204,840.00 

GRADE 12 IEB FEES Annual fee               9,164.00 Paid over 6 months    1,527.33 

ARIEL FEES MONTHLY FEE ANNUAL FEE

ARIEL GRADE 1 - 3            15,790.00           189,480.00 

ARIEL GRADE 4 - 5            16,990.00           203,880.00 

ARIEL GRADE 6 - 7            17,290.00           207,480.00 

ARIEL non refundable deposit 2025 R 51,700.00 ENCOUNTER GR11

ARIEL non refundable deposit 2026 R 55,700.00 Full ticket DISCOVER - SHABBATON GR10

PLAY SCHOOL - SENIOR GROUP non refundable joining fee R 3,300.00 Half ticket SMALL CLASS FEES

GRADE R - GRADE 7 non refundable joining fee R 5,300.00

GRADE 8 TO GRADE 12 non refundable joining fee R 7,100.00 Casual ticket

TERM'S NOTICE

              37,154.50 

                        158,906.00                   162,225.00                159,736.00               163,055.00              160,566.00              163,885.00               41,075.00 

                        143,739.00                   146,742.00                144,490.00               147,492.00              145,241.00              148,243.00 

KING DAVID  SCHOOL FEES 2025

4.25% DISCOUNT  IF PAID BY 
30 NOV 2024

2.25% DISCOUNT IF PAID 
BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD BEFORE 
30 NOV 2024

3.75% DISCOUNT  IF 
PAID BY 

31 DEC 2024

1.75% DISCOUNT IF 
PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 
BEFORE 

31 DEC 2024

3.25% DISCOUNT  IF 
PAID BY 

31 JAN 2025

1.25% DISCOUNT IF 
PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 
ANYTIME BEFORE  

31 JAN 2025

1% DISCOUNT 
APPLIED WHEN 

PAYING TERMLY. 
MUST PAY BEFORE 

1 JANUARY 2025
1 APRIL 2025
1 JULY 2025
1 OCT 2025 

 FEE   FEE   FEE  FEE  FEE   FEE   FEE  

              18,235.75 

                          89,277.00                     91,142.00                  89,743.00                 91,608.00                90,209.00                92,074.00               23,076.75 

                          70,548.00                     72,022.00                  70,917.00                 72,390.00                71,285.00                72,759.00 

              27,264.50                         105,478.00                   107,681.00                106,029.00               108,232.00              106,579.00              108,783.00 

              31,868.00 

                        133,284.00                   136,068.00                133,980.00               136,764.00              134,676.00              137,460.00               34,452.00 

                        123,287.00                   125,862.00                123,931.00               126,506.00              124,575.00              127,150.00 

              41,520.50 

                        171,430.00                   175,011.00                172,326.00               175,906.00              173,221.00              176,802.00               44,312.25 

                        160,630.00                   163,985.00                161,469.00               164,824.00              162,307.00              165,663.00 

              50,460.25 

                        198,662.00                   202,811.00                199,699.00               203,849.00              200,736.00              204,886.00               51,351.25 

                        195,215.00                   199,292.00                196,234.00               200,312.00              197,253.00              201,331.00 

              50,697.75 

4.25% DISCOUNT  IF PAID BY 
30 NOV 2024

2.25% DISCOUNT IF PAID 
BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD BEFORE 
30 NOV 2024

3.75% DISCOUNT  IF 
PAID BY 

31 DEC 2024

1.75% DISCOUNT IF 
PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 
BEFORE 

31 DEC 2024

3.25% DISCOUNT  IF 
PAID BY 

31 JAN 2025

1.25% DISCOUNT IF 
PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 
ANYTIME BEFORE

 31 JAN 2025

1% DISCOUNT 
APPLIED WHEN 

PAYING TERMLY. 
MUST PAY BEFORE 

1 JANUARY 2025
1 APRIL 2025
1 JULY 2025
1 OCT 2025 

                        196,134.00                   200,231.00                197,158.00               201,255.00              198,182.00              202,279.00 

This is the standard seven subject package

              46,896.25 

                        195,215.00                   200,312.00                196,234.00               200,312.00              197,253.00              201,331.00               50,460.25 

                        181,427.00                   186,164.00                182,374.00               186,164.00              183,321.00              187,111.00 

As per the admission contract a full terms written notice is required prior to withdrawing a student/s from any of the King David Schools. Please note that no exceptions will be made and the onus is 
on the parents to submit notice or provisional notice as required, irrespective of the circumstance. 

              51,351.25                         198,662.00                   203,849.00                199,699.00               203,849.00              200,736.00              204,886.00 

ENCOUNTER AND SHABBATON

R 5,120.00

R 950.00

ONE WAY

STUDENT JOINING FEE BUS 

    PER TERM

Grade R

Grade 1

10% surcharge on the normal fee

20% surcharge on the normal fee

R 5,200.00

R 2,700.00

R 100.00


